
3EGS 2019 - Vereinskonkurrenz  
Auswertung Sektionskategorien  

Berechnung: Vereinskonkurrenz Regl. 2008  

VK 3EGS 2019 07.09.2019

Rang Sektion
Sektions-

kat.
Gemeldete 
Schützen

Effektive 
Schützen

Anzahl 
Mindest-
pflicht-

resultate

Anzahl 
Pflicht-

resultate

Summe 
Pflicht-

resultate

Summe 
nicht 

Pflicht-
resultate

Prozent 
nicht 

Pflicht-
resultate

Sektions-
durch-
schnitt

1 Ibach SV Ibach-Schönenbuch 1 0 20 12 12 1146.000 714.000 2% 96.690
2 Ried FSG Ried Muotathal 1 0 26 12 13 1227.000 1122.000 2% 96.110
3 Muotathal SG Muotathal 2 0 17 10 10 929.000 610.000 2% 94.120
4 Schützengesellschaft Trachslau 1 0 14 12 12 1120.000 174.000 2% 93.623
5 Steinen SG Steinen 3 0 27 8 13 1184.000 1157.000 2% 92.856
6 Küssnacht BS Küssnacht 2 0 14 10 10 921.000 321.000 2% 92.742
7 Lauerz SSG Lauerz 4 0 13 6 6 541.000 516.000 2% 91.886
8 Schwyz SG Schwyz 1 0 12 12 12 1098.000 0.000 2% 91.500
9 Sattel FSV Sattel 2 0 10 10 10 911.000 0.000 2% 91.100
10 Schwyz FSG Burg Schwyz 2 0 13 10 10 906.000 242.000 2% 91.084
11 Oberiberg SG Oberiberg 3 0 9 8 8 715.000 74.000 2% 89.560
12 Morschach SG Morschach 4 0 6 6 6 511.000 0.000 2% 85.166
13 Rothenthurm FSV Rothenthurm 2 0 8 10 10 704.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
14 Brunnen MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 2 0 8 10 10 725.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
15 Steinerberg SG Steinerberg 2 0 7 10 10 638.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
16 Seewen SV Seewen 3 0 6 8 8 519.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
17 Schindellegi SV Schindellegi 3 0 4 8 8 348.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
18 Trachslau SG Trauchslau 1 0 1 12 12 87.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
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1 Ibach SV Ibach-Schönenbuch 1 0 20 12 12 1146.000 714.000 2% 96.690
2 Ried FSG Ried Muotathal 1 0 26 12 13 1227.000 1122.000 2% 96.110
3 Schützengesellschaft Trachslau 1 0 14 12 12 1120.000 174.000 2% 93.623
4 Schwyz SG Schwyz 1 0 12 12 12 1098.000 0.000 2% 91.500
5 Trachslau SG Trauchslau 1 0 1 12 12 87.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
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1 Muotathal SG Muotathal 2 0 17 10 10 929.000 610.000 2% 94.120
2 Küssnacht BS Küssnacht 2 0 14 10 10 921.000 321.000 2% 92.742
3 Sattel FSV Sattel 2 0 10 10 10 911.000 0.000 2% 91.100
4 Schwyz FSG Burg Schwyz 2 0 13 10 10 906.000 242.000 2% 91.084
5 Rothenthurm FSV Rothenthurm 2 0 8 10 10 704.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
6 Brunnen MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 2 0 8 10 10 725.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
7 Steinerberg SG Steinerberg 2 0 7 10 10 638.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
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1 Steinen SG Steinen 3 0 27 8 13 1184.000 1157.000 2% 92.856
2 Oberiberg SG Oberiberg 3 0 9 8 8 715.000 74.000 2% 89.560
3 Seewen SV Seewen 3 0 6 8 8 519.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
4 Schindellegi SV Schindellegi 3 0 4 8 8 348.000 0.000 2% 0.000 n.r.
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1 Lauerz SSG Lauerz 4 0 13 6 6 541.000 516.000 2% 91.886
2 Morschach SG Morschach 4 0 6 6 6 511.000 0.000 2% 85.166
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